Berner Schiesssportverbar
Association bernoise sport

Startliste Kniendmeisterschaft 01. Juni 2018
Ablésung 1 von 17.00 - 17.50
Kategorie Senioren

Name

Rueggsegger
Willener
Rohrbach
Grinig
Winkelmann
Wyss
Schneider
Wyss

W 0w N ot w N Scheibe

Vorname

Roland
Hans Ruedi
Fritz

Urs

Rudolf
Daniel
Thomas
Peter

1G

67
66
67
61
61
70
67
64

Wohnort

Hilterfingen
Sigriswil
Niedermuhern
Sutz

Studen

Lyss
Interlacken
Goldswil



'd
ive de tir

LT

OKSV
OKSV
MSSV
MSSV
MSSV
MSSV
OKSV
OKSV



